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Bruce A. Beal 

569 Island Drive 

Palm Beach, FL 33480 

Telephone: (561) 805-9650 

Email: The.Bruce.Beal@gmail.com  

*Seasonal address in Massachusetts  
 

 

Elizabeth Bowers 

Gunster 

777 South Flagler Drive, Suite 500 East 

West Palm Beach, FL  33401 

Telephone:  (561) 650-0692 

Email: ebowers@gunster.com  

 

Christopher D. Caneles  

Treasurer 

P.O. Box 1550 

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

Telephone: (561) 310-5145  

Email:  christophercaneles@yahoo.com 

 

Phil DiComo 

Haile Shaw & Pfaffenberger 

660 U.S. Highway One, 3rd Floor 

North Palm Beach, FL 33408 

Telephone: (561) 627-8100 

Email: pdicomo@haileshaw.com 

 

Donald M. Ephraim 

100 Lakeshore Drive, Apt. 651 

North Palm Beach, FL 33418 

Telephone: (561) 625-1300 

Email: dephesq@aol.com 

*Seasonal address in Illinois  

 

Roe Green 

Jupiter Yacht Club 

340 US Highway 1 

The Point, Unit 606 

Jupiter, FL 33477-5932 

Telephone: (561) 748-3434 

Email: roegreen@mac.com 

*Seasonal address in Ohio 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Michele Jacobs 

2955 Frenchman’s Passage 

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 

Telephone: (561) 512-6862 

Email: michelefjacobs1116@gmail.com 

 

Daryn M. Kirchfeld 

Senior Vice President, Managing Director 

Northern Trust  

11301 U.S. Highway  #1 

North Palm Beach, FL 33408 

Telephone:  (561) 803-7520 

Fax:  (561) 803-7590 

Cell: (561) 676-2843 

Email: dk45@ntrs.com 

Bert Korman  
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Immediate Past Chair 

CEO 

Korman Residential Properties, Inc. 

174 Spyglass Lane 

Jupiter, FL  33477 

Cell: (267) 251-4018 

Email:  bek33@aol.com 

*Seasonal address in New Jersey  

  

Suzanne Niedland 

Bus Eye Films, LLC 

PO Box 1748 

Jupiter, FL 33468 

Telephone:  (561) 745-0376 

Email: BusEyefilms@me.com 

 

Bill Parmelee 

Vice Chair 

Chief Financial Officer 

Oxbow Energy Solutions LLC 

1601 Forum Place, Suite 1400 

West Palm Beach, FL  33401 

Telephone: (561) 907-5580 

Email: bill.parmelee@oxbow.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gopal Rajegowda 

Senior Vice President 

Related Companies 

501 Fern St., Suite 105 

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

Telephone: (212) 801-1128 

Cell: (646) 483-6984 

Email: GRajegowda@Related.com 

 

Kelly W. Rooney 

710 Seaview Dr. 

Juno Beach, FL  33408 

Telephone: (561) 804-7609 

Email: kellywrooney@yahoo.com 

 

Jean Sharf  

Secretary 

100 Worth Avenue, PH9 

Palm Beach, FL  33480 

Telephone:  (561) 655-9281 

Email:  jeansharf@aol.com 

*Seasonal address in Massachusetts  

Nathan Slack  

Chair 

1211 Hammond Road 

Delray Beach, FL 33483 

Telephone: (215) 431-4362 

Email: nathanslack@me.com  

 

Caroline Villanueva 

Florida Crystals Corporation 

South Florida External Affairs Manager 

One North Clematis Street, Suite 200 

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

Telephone: (561) 366-5125 

Email: caroline.villanueva@floridacrystals.com 

  

Ethel Isaacs Williams 

Kaufman Lynn Construction 

3185 S. Congress Avenue 

mailto:bek33@aol.com
mailto:BusEyefilms@me.com
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Delray Beach, FL 33445 

Cell: (561) 303-8751 

Direct: (561) 886-4348 

Email: ewilliams@kaufmanlynn.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EX-OFFICIO LISTING 

 

 

Mary Lou Berger 

Commissioner, District 5 

Board of County Commissioners 

301 North Olive Avenue Suite 120 

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

Telephone: (561) 355-2205 

Email: mberger@pbcgov.org 

 

Glenn P. Jergensen 

Executive Director 

PBC Tourist Development Council 

2195 Southern Blvd., Suite 500 

West Palm Beach, FL 33406 

Telephone: (561) 233-3133 

Fax:  (561) 233-3113 

Email: gjergensen@palmbeachfl.com   

 

Jack Lighton 

CEO 

Loggerhead Marinelife Center 

Loggerhead Park 

14200 U.S. Highway One 

Juno Beach, Florida 33408 

Telephone: (561) 627-8280 ext 100 

jlighton@marinelife.org 

 

Debra Robinson 

School Board Member, District 7 

School Board of Palm Beach County 

3340 Forest Hill Boulevard #C316 

West Palm Beach, FL 33406 

Telephone:  (561) 434-8139  

Email: debra.robinson@palmbeachschools.org 

 

John Tolbert 

Boca Raton Resort & Club 

President & Managing Director 

501 E Camino Real 

Boca Raton, FL 33432 

Telephone: (561) 447-3210  

Email: john.tolbert@waldorfastoria.com 

mailto:mberger@pbcgov.org
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